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SETH JACOBSEN 01686

TRIP #

Del Date
03/30/15
03/30/15
03/30/15
03/30/15
03/31/15
03/31/15
03/31/15
03/31/15
03/31/15
03/31/15
03/31/15
03/31/15
03/31/15
04/01/15
04/01/15
04/01/15
04/01/15
04/02/15
04/02/15

Payroll

04/10/15

13L

Reference
AZ 9348
GX 9272
1350305
1357857
KP 74631090
KP 74688610
KP 74688870
KP 74728800
KP 74743670
KP 74752480
KP 74893590
AT 2273
298954
298702
1355165
298700
KP 74633570
BS 3981
BS 3982

S 554.62

Account
APU
CccD

HOME EXP
HOME EXP
AWC
AWC
AWC
AWC
AWC
AWC
AWC
cep

LODESO

LODESO

HOME EXP

LODESO
AWC
APU

STI

03/30 - 04/03/15

Stop Name
RIMROCK MALL
QUIROZ
KOLSTAD-REFUSED
ANDERSNICK
LOWES
LOWES
LOWES
LOWES
LOWES
LOWES
LOWES
MASOQOD
RICK UTGAARD
SAUER
STADING
ROST
ZIMMER
TERRELS OFFICE
TERRELS OFFICE

City
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS

MOLT
LAUREL
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
SHEPHERD
WORDEN
BILLINGS
BILLINGS

State
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

= W R o N

16

Cabs %

S 2 S 14.00
S - S 14.00
S S 17.50
S - S 84.00
S 31.20 $ -

S 1040 $ -

S 20.80 $ .

S 31.20 S

S 520 $§

S 1560 S .

S 520 S

$ s $ 14.00
S 2 S 32.90
5 - S 40.95
5 — S 16.80
S - S 70.00
$ 83.20 S .

S - S 33.67
S - S 14.00
$ 202.80 $  351.82



